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School Closures: On Shaded Dates 

School Re-Opens: Tuesday, 29th August

P/T Meetings Friday, 6th Ocotber - School closing at 1.30 pm to facilitate P/T Meetings

Autumn Mid – Term:     Monday, 30th October to Friday, 3rd November inclusive

Christmas Holidays: Monday, 25th December to Friday, 5th January inclusive, closing 12.00 pm on Friday, 22nd December

School Re-Opens: Monday, 8th January

Spring mid – term: Thursday, 15th & Friday, 16th February

Primary Language Curriculum Friday, 15th March - School closing at 12.00 pm to facilitate staff training

St. Patrick's Day Monday, 18th March

Easter Holidays: Monday, 25th March to Friday, 5th April inclusive, closing 12.00 pm on Friday, 22nd March

School Re-Opens: Monday, 8th April

Bank Holidays: 5th February, 6th May and 3rd June

School Closure: Tuesday, 7th May

Primary Language Curriculum Friday, 31st May - School closing at 12.00 pm to facilitate staff training

Summer Holidays: Friday, 21st June - closing at 12.00 pm
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